
Unit 1, Eastlands Industrial Estate,
Eastlands Road,
Leiston, Suffolk,
IP16 4LL

Tel: 01728 660755, Fax: 01728 660750, Email: office@peterridley.co.uk, website: www.peterridley.co.uk

Hygienic hands-free separation of food waste or dry materials for recovery or recycling

• Stylish practical design compliant with HACCP food safety guidelines.
• Durable injection moulded PP polypropylene, will not corrode or dent.
• Recycled plastic content option.
• Close fitting and overlapping hinged lid for minimising odour and fly interference.
• Rugged foot pedal with non-slip tread.
• Quiet operation.
• Near vertical lid opening for ease of filling.
• Two retention hooks for secure sack suspension. 
• Ergonomic grip at the front for easier manual handling.
• Resistance to detergents and biological matter.
• Easy to clean hard plastic surface.
• Footprint requires minimal floor space.
• Fast assembly without tools, instructions provided.
• Standard colour: Green RAL6024.  Other colours on request.  
• WENTERRA® Biobag Compostable liners certified to standard EN13432 available for a
 perfect fit for each capacity of pedal bin and wheeled bin, to keep them clean and hygienic. 

30 litre Pedal Bin
for pre-sorting

68 litre Pedal Bin
for pre-sorting

120 and 240 litre
Spherical Base Collection Bins

We reserve the right to apply technical and aesthetical changes without notice.
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Technical Dimensions (mm)

Width maximum (lid shut):
Width (top of body rim):
Depth (lid shut):
Depth (top of body rim):
Height (lid shut):
Height (base to top of body rim):
Footprint width:
Footprint depth (inc. pedal):
Print field (above foot pedal): 

30 litre

410
400
400
345
435
390
330
300

75 x 120

68 litre 

500
475
415
360

675  
620  
415
315

95 x 150

Pedal Bin 30/68
litres
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