

Peter Ridley

Waste Systems

Tel: 01728 660755 • e-mail: office@peterridley.co.uk



30 litre Pedal Bin for pre-sorting

68 litre Pedal Bin for pre-sorting

120 and 240 litre Spherical Base Collection Bins

Hygienic hands-free separation of food waste or dry materials for recovery or recycling

- Stylish practical design compliant with HACCP food safety guidelines.
- Durable injection moulded PP polypropylene, will not corrode or dent.
- Recycled plastic content option.
- Close fitting and overlapping hinged lid for minimising odour and fly interference.
- Rugged foot pedal with non-slip tread.
- Quiet operation.
- Near vertical lid opening for ease of filling.
- Two retention hooks for secure sack suspension.
- Ergonomic grip at the front for easier manual handling.
- Resistance to detergents and biological matter.
- Easy to clean hard plastic surface.
- Footprint requires minimal floor space.
- Fast assembly without tools, instructions provided.
- Standard colour: Green RAL6024. Other colours on request.
- WENTERRA® Biobag Compostable liners certified to standard EN13432 available for a perfect fit for each capacity of pedal bin and wheeled bin, to keep them clean and hygienic.

Technical Dimensions (mm)	30 litre	68 litre
Width maximum (lid shut):	410	500
Width (top of body rim):	400	475
Depth (lid shut):	400	415
Depth (top of body rim):	345	360
Height (lid shut):	435	675
Height (base to top of body rim):	390	620
Footprint width:	330	415
Footprint depth (inc. pedal):	300	315
Print field (above foot pedal):	75 x 120	95 x 150

We reserve the right to apply technical and aesthetical changes without notice.



Unit 1, Eastlands Industrial Estate, Eastlands Road, Leiston, Suffolk, IP16 4LL (C) Peter Ridley Waste Systems June